
Net Selling Price

Number Plate 

Registration Fee

Inspection & Handling Fee

Ownership Endorsement Fee

Road Tax

OTR Price without Insurance

141,380.00

50.00

150.00

200.00

50.00

70.00

141,900.00

141,380.00

50.00 

500.00 

200.00 

50.00 

140.00

142,320.00

Individual
Private

Company
Private

a) Prices & specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

b) 3 years manufacturer warranty or 100,000km whichever comes first.

c) Actual car may vary from the picture shown above.

d) Terms & conditions apply.

EXTERIOR DESIGN
•  Carbon fibre finish on lower spoiler,
    front, side & rear
•  Carbon fibre garnish on front & rear
•  Carbon fibre intergrated rear spoiler
•  Reverse camera
Headlamp:
•  LED projector headlamps
• Automatic headlamps
• Manual leveling headlight
   adjustment
•  Halogen front fog lamps

INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM
• 10” Touchscreen Media System
• Apple CarPlay & Android Auto
• Bluetooth, USB, AUX, Radio (AM, FM)
• Voice recognition
• 2 front speakers, 2 rear speakers and 2 tweeters

SAFETY
• 6 airbags 
• Pedal release system (Decoupling mechanism for brake & 
  clutch pedals during impact)
• Seatbelt reminder (lamp & alarm - front only)
• Height adjustable seatbelt anchorage
• ABS (Anti-lock Brake System)
• ISOFIX child seat anchorages x2
• Side impact door beams
• ABS with EBA & ESP 
• Security alarm

INTERIOR DESIGN
Flat bottom steering wheel:
•  Leather with red stitching & piano
   black finish
•  Cruise, phone & audio control
    button
•  Paddle shifter
Seats:
•  Front - Sports seats with red
                 stitching and embossed
                 “Sport” logo
•  Rear - Red fades to black accents

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT SILVER EDITION
6-speed Automatic Transmission
1,373 cc Turbocharged

Authorized Dealer:

SILVER EDITION ACCESSORIES

Pricelist for Peninsular Malaysia

ELEVATE YOUR DRIVE, MAKE A STATEMENT,
IN SILVER ELEGANCE

EXTERIOR
1. Black hood decal
2. Black “Sport” Side Decal
3. Carbon Fibre Side Mirror Covers
4. Carbon Fibre Rear Spoiler
5. Carbon Fibre Rear Pillars & Door
    Handles
6. Carbon Fibre Dual Exhaust Tips

INTERIOR
1. Carbon Fibre Instrument Panel
2. Carbon Fibre Ventilator Switch
3. Silver Door Trim Garnish on the
    side with Carbon Fibre accents
4. Swift Sport Floor matt with red
    lining

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT

Effective from 4th March 2024


