Effective from 4th March 2024







SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT SILVER EDITION

6-speed Automatic Transmission 1,373 cc Turbocharged

	Individual Private	Company Private
Net Selling Price	141,380.00	141,380.00
Number Plate	50.00	50.00
Registration Fee	150.00	500.00
Inspection & Handling Fee	200.00	200.00
Ownership Endorsement Fee	50.00	50.00
Road Tax	70.00	140.00
OTR Price without Insurance	141,900.00	142,320.00

- a) Prices & specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- b) 3 years manufacturer warranty or 100,000km whichever comes first.
- c) Actual car may vary from the picture shown above.
- d) Terms & conditions apply.

SILVER EDITION ACCESSORIES

ELEVATE YOUR DRIVE, MAKE A STATEMENT, IN SILVER ELEGANCE



EXTERIOR

- 1. Black hood decal
- 2. Black "Sport" Side Decal
- 3. Carbon Fibre Side Mirror Covers
- 4. Carbon Fibre Rear Spoiler
- 5. Carbon Fibre Rear Pillars & Door Handles
- 6. Carbon Fibre Dual Exhaust Tips

INTERIOR

- 1. Carbon Fibre Instrument Panel
- 2. Carbon Fibre Ventilator Switch
- 3. Silver Door Trim Garnish on the side with Carbon Fibre accents
- 4. Swift Sport Floor matt with red lining

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR DESIGN

- Carbon fibre finish on lower spoiler, front, side & rear
- · Carbon fibre garnish on front & rear
- · Carbon fibre intergrated rear spoiler
- · Reverse camera

Headlamp:

- · LED projector headlamps
- · Automatic headlamps
- Manual leveling headlight adjustment
- Halogen front fog lamps

INTERIOR DESIGN

- Flat bottom steering wheel:
- Leather with red stitching & piano black finish
- Cruise, phone & audio control button
- · Paddle shifter

Seats:

- Front Sports seats with red stitching and embossed "Sport" logo
- · Rear Red fades to black accents

INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM

- 10" Touchscreen Media System
- Apple CarPlay & Android Auto
- · Bluetooth, USB, AUX, Radio (AM, FM)
- Voice recognition
- 2 front speakers, 2 rear speakers and 2 tweeters

SAFETY

- 6 airbags
- Pedal release system (Decoupling mechanism for brake & clutch pedals during impact)
- · Seatbelt reminder (lamp & alarm front only)
- Height adjustable seatbelt anchorage
- · ABS (Anti-lock Brake System)
- ISOFIX child seat anchorages x2
- · Side impact door beams
- ABS with EBA & ESP
- Security alarm

Λι ₁ tl	٦Ar	ized	n	ادم	Δr.
Auu	IUI	ızeu	υ	ca	ICI.